Low Voltage, Recessed Downlight -  The Minus downlight series by
Apure brings sophistication to interior spaces with its never-before-
seen performance combined with a glare-free appearance. A single
high performance LED is combined with precision-focusing optics to
create an unprecedented light fixture. A robust proprietary driver
ensures equal light output, regardless of voltage drops. High-tech
microprocessor-controlled, thermal management ensures reliability and
a long life.

© 2019. Apure Distribution LLC. All specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. visit www.apure-system.com to download the latest versions of all
specifications. Apure Distribution LLC, 5555 Biscayne Blvd, Fourth Floor, Miami, Florida 33137 | phone: +1 305 351 1025 | Patent Pending
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES NO.
ORDERING EXAMPLE AM21F-4090SA
MODEL
AM21F-____
AM - Minus Series
TYPE ORIENTATION
1 - LED2 - Minus Two F - Fixed
TEMPERATURE
27 - 2700k
30 - 3000k
40 - 4000k
CRI
90 - 90 CRI
LENS
S - 20° Spot
F - 40° Flood
 4.7”
(120mm)
 4.7”
(120mm)
Top view
 .77” (19.4mm)
Universal Drywall Bracket
(Required Accessory, Sold Seperately)
PROTOCOL
A - Standard MLV
L - Lutron Hi-Lume 0.1%
05/19 rev1 page 1 of 2
Accessories
Required Accessories			   Part Number		  Cutsheet Available		 Release Date